
Date Action

Mon 19th Aug Applications for Cadets Open

Wed 4th September Applications for Cadets close

Thur 19th September Cadet Open Day - Interviews

Wed 2nd October Cadet Pre Employment Morning

Wed 9th October Cadet First Day on Programme

Fri 6th December Cadets Graduate

Date Action

Mon 20th Jan  Applications for Cadets Open

Fri 31st Jan Applications for Cadets close

Thu 13th Feb Cadet Open Day - Interviews

Thurs 20th Feb Cadet Pre Employment Morning

Wed 26th Feb Cadet First Day on Programme

Thurs 17th April Cadets Graduate

Date Action

Mon 28th April Applications for Cadets Open

Fri 9th May Applications for Cadets close

Thu 29th May Cadet Open Day - Interviews

Tues 10th June P13 Cadet Pre Employment Morning

Tues 17th June P13 Cadet First Day on Programme

Fri 15th Aug P13 Cadets Graduate

Date Action

Mon 25th Aug Applications for Cadets Open

Fri 5th September Applications for Cadets close

Tues 18th September Cadet Open Day - Interviews

Wed 1st October Cadet Pre Employment Morning

Wed 8th October Cadet First Day on Programme

Fri 5th December Cadets Graduate
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